Whitewater Insertion Order

Insertion # Submitted
25770 2021-09-27 11:05:42

Account Name Advertiser Status
Aldi Existing

Notes
804673
11556618
9132
1528

Product Details

Product
Inserts

Insert Quantity

0

Publications

Publication 1 Price / Day
The News Gazette $57.50
Publication 2 Price / Day
News Gazette Red Ball $350.67

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
No

Sales Rep
Leesa Teale

Date(s)
Tue 11/23/21

Date(s)
Tue 11/23/21



